Cecret Santa cards

Instructions No. 2037
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 2 Hours
Would you like to send original Christmas greetings to your loved ones? These gnome cards with a fluffy beard and

love greetings are perfect for this purpose. They are quickly made and are guaranteed to bring a smile to the
recipient's face.



Cut the grey cardboard with the Hot Foil motifs to card size and then fold them in the middle. Download the design
template and transfer the body template to the cardboard. Cut out the body and glue it in place using Handicraft
glue on the map. Transfer the caps template to Felt and cut them out

For the beard, stick two strips of fur tape together on the back. Transfer the pattern and cut the beard. Now glue
the beard, the nose and the cap onto the card. Pull the tip of the cap through a clip and glue it with hot glue

Write with a Marker greetings, messages or a slogan on cut Paper, small tags / banners and stick them on the card
as well.
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Arficle information:

Article number

10298

650120-41

650120-36

418096-01

622028

652568-30

652568-78

762427

644303-06

706667-72

706667-20

706667-00

Article name

Motif block "Grey cardboard Hot Foil"
VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmRed

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmMouse Grey
VBS Faux fur ribbonWhite

Jingles "Gold", 110 pieces, assorted
VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesRed
VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesGrey
Pigma Micron case, set of 6

VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm
Coloured paperLight brown

Coloured paperRed

Coloured paperWhite

Qty
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