

Secret Santa cards

Instructions No. 2037

Difficulty: Beginner 

Working time: [2 Hours](#)

Would you like to send original Christmas greetings to your loved ones? These gnome cards with a fluffy beard and love greetings are perfect for this purpose. They are quickly made and are guaranteed to bring a smile to the recipient's face.



Cut the **grey cardboard** with the Hot Foil motifs to card size and then fold them in the middle. Download the **design template** and transfer the body template to the cardboard. Cut out the body and glue it in place using **Handicraft glue** on the map. Transfer the caps template to **Felt** and cut them out

For the beard, stick two strips of **fur tape** together on the back. Transfer the pattern and cut the beard. Now glue the beard, the nose and the cap onto the card. Pull the tip of the cap through a clip and glue it with **hot glue**

Write with a **Marker** greetings, messages or a slogan on cut Paper, small tags / banners and stick them on the card as well.

Must Have



Motif block "Grey cardboard Hot Foil"

● **13,99 €** (1 m² = 11,22 €)

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to
cart



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
10298	Motif block "Grey cardboard Hot Foil"	1
650120-41	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmRed	1
650120-36	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmMouse Grey	1
418096-01	VBS Faux fur ribbonWhite	1
622028	Jingles "Gold", 110 pieces, assorted	1
652568-30	VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesRed	1
652568-78	VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesGrey	1
762427	Pigma Micron case, set of 6	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm	1
706667-72	Coloured paperLight brown	1
706667-20	Coloured paperRed	1
706667-00	Coloured paperWhite	1